Contents

Preface

1
2
3

PERCEPTION THEORIES BACKGROUND
BASIC PRINCIPLES OF HARMONY COGNITION
COGNITIVE DEVELOPMENT OF TONAL HARMONY
PROCESSING IN THE MIND
SENSITIVITY TO CONSONANCE AND DISSONANCE IN
INFANTS' EARLY MUSIC DEVELOPMENT
HARMONY PROCESSING IN PRE-SCHOOL CHILDREN
5.1 Sensitivity to consonance and dissonance
511  Sensitivity to consonance and dissonance within
vertical and horizontal context - different
concurrent lines
5.2 Two forms of intra-key tonal sensitivity
HARMONY AND SCHOOL CHILDREN
6.1 Sensitivity to consonance and dissonance
6.1.1  Sensitivity to consonance and dissonance of static
harmonic intervals
6.1.2  Consonance and dissonance of staticchords
6.1.3 Consonance and dissonance within both vertical
and horizontal contexts
6.2 Intra-key tonally melodic and intra-key tonally harmonic
sensitivity to the tonal centre
6.3 Intra-key tonally melodic and harmonic sensitivity to tonal
hierarchy
6.4 Inter-key tonally melodic and harmonic sensitivity
HARMONY PROCESSING IN ADULTHOOD
7.1 Sensitivity to consonance and dissonance of static intervals
and chords
7.2 Intra-tonally melodic and harmonic sensitivity
to the tonal centre
7.3 Intra-tonal sensitivity for tonally harmonic hierarchy
7.4 Inter-tonal sensitivity for tonally harmonic hierarchy

CONCLUSION
REFERENCES
AUTHOR INDEX
SUBJECT INDEX

15

27

35
45
45

46
49
39
39

60
61

63

71

76
80
85

85

86
89
92
97
99

113
117



