Contents

Preface				5
1	PERCEPTION THEORIES BACKGROUND			7
2	BAS	BASIC PRINCIPLES OF HARMONY COGNITION 1		
3	COGNITIVE DEVELOPMENT OF TONAL HARMONY			
	PROCESSING IN THE MIND			27
4	SENSITIVITY TO CONSONANCE AND DISSONANCE IN			
	INFANTS' EARLY MUSIC DEVELOPMENT			35
5	HARMONY PROCESSING IN PRE-SCHOOL CHILDREN			45
	5.1	Sensitivity to consonance and dissonance		
		5.1.1	Sensitivity to consonance and dissonance within	
			vertical and horizontal context - different	
			concurrent lines	46
	5.2	Two fo	orms of intra-key tonal sensitivity	49
6	HARMONY AND SCHOOL CHILDREN			59
	6.1	Sensiti	vity to consonance and dissonance	59
		6.1.1	Sensitivity to consonance and dissonance of static	
			harmonic intervals	60
		6.1.2	Consonance and dissonance of static chords	61
		6.1.3	Consonance and dissonance within both vertical	
			and horizontal contexts	63
	6.2 Intra-key tonally melodic and intra-key tonally harmoni sensitivity to the tonal centre			
				71
	6.3 Intra-key tonally melodic and harmonic sensitivity to tonal hierarchy			
				76
	6.4	6.4 Inter-key tonally melodic and harmonic sensitivity		
7	HARMONY PROCESSING IN ADULTHOOD			85
	7.1 Sensitivity to consonance and dissonance of static intervals			
		and chords		85
	7.2	Intra-tonally melodic and harmonic sensitivity		
		to the t	tonal centre	86
	7.3	Intra-te	onal sensitivity for tonally harmonic hierarchy	89
	7.4	Inter-te	onal sensitivity for tonally harmonic hierarchy	92
CONCLUSION				97
REFERENCES				99
AUTHOR INDEX				113
SUBJECT INDEX				117